75006 EXPLODED VIEW




PARTS LIST - 75006

DET.# | PART# |DESCRIPTION QTy.
33-21 75349 |ADAPTOR PLATE 1
33-22 75350 |PAN HD SCREW M4 X 8MM 4
33-23 75156 | SOC HD SCREW M6 X 15MM 4
33-24 75351 |SOC HD SCREW M6 X 18MM 4
33-25 75301 |SOC HD SCREW M8 X 15MM 2
34 75293 [BACK UP RING 2
35 75294 |ROD SEAL PACKING 1
36 75295 |PACKING 1
37 75296 |OIL SEAL 1
38 75085 |O-RING 1
39 75086 |BALL BEARING 1
40 75297 |BALL BEARING 1
41 75088 |ROLLER BEARING 1
42 75298 |RETAINING RING 1
43 75090 |WASHER SEAL 1
44 75352 |PUNCH RETINING NUT 1
45 75092 |SOC SET SCREW M6 X 15MM 2
46 75155 |HELI LOCK WASHER M10 1
48 75157  |FLAT WASHER 2
49 75316 |SOC HD SCREW M10 X 25MM 11
50 75353 [SERR. FLAT WASHER 10MM 11
52 75309 |BACK UP RING 1
53 75100 |ROLL PIN 4MM X 20MM 1
54 75105 |SERR. FLAT WASHER 5MM 6
55 75307 |SOC HD SCREW M5 X 10MM 3
56 75160 |SOC SET SCREW M6 X 8MM 2
57 75236 |SOC HD SCREW M8 X 30MM 1
58 75093 |HEL LOCK WASHER 8MM 5
59 75354 |SOC HD SCREW M8 X 85MM 4
60 75107 |SOC HD SCREW M10 X 15MM 1
61 75355 |O-RING 2
62 75356 |STEEL BALL 1
63 75357 |SOC SET SCREW M12 X 15MM 1
65 75109 |RIVET 10
66 75110 |FOOT SWITCH 1
67 75359 |WORK STAND 1
68 75360 |O-RING 1
69 75303 |SOC HD M12 X 25MM 2
70 75304 |SERR FLAT WASHER 12MM 2
71 75361 |SOC HD SCREW M5 X 15MM 8
72 75362 |EYE BOLT 2
73 75150 |HELI LOCK WASHER 5MM 4
80 75033 |WARNING TAG 1
81 75034 |CAUTION TAG 1
82 75032 |NAME TAG 1
85 75113 |WIRE CONNECTOR (LARGE) 1
88 75318 |SOC SET SCREW M5 X 6MM 2
89 75247 |PAN HD SCREW M3 X 5MM 2
91 75310 |HEX NUT M4 2

DET.# | PART# |DESCRIPTION QTy.
1 75331 ["C" FRAME 1
2 75332 |CYLINER 1
3 75333 |PUMP HOUSING 1
4 75334 [PUNCH PISTON 1
6 75335 |[HOLE LOCATOR 1
6 75164 |"O" RING 1
7 75336 |STRIPPER 2
8 75575 |PUNCH (13/16" DIA) 1
9 75606 |DIE (13/16" C-TYPE) 1
75607 |DIE (13/16" D-TYPE) 1
10 75337 |RELEASE VALVE 1
11 75338 | VALVE RETURN SPRING 1
12 75268 |STOP PLATE 1
13 75339 | VALVE RELEASE SPRING 1
14 75046 |RETURN VALVE 1
15 75047 |RETURN LEVER 1
16 75270 |PISTON PUMP 3
17 75049 |RUBBER PACKING 3
18 75050 |CHECK VALVE 3
19 75051 |SPRING RETAINER 3
20 75052 |CHECK VALVE SPRING 3
21-1 75340 |PISTON RETURN SPRING 3
21-2 75341 |PISTON RETURN SPRING 3
22 75054 |MAGNET 3
23 75271 |SPACER 2
24 75272 |O-RING 1
25 75342 |GASKET 1
26 75343 |PUNCH RETURN SPRING 1
27 75275 |PUNCH PISTON KEY 1
28 75136 |BLADDER SCREW 1
29 75344 | OIL BLADDER 1
30 75138 |BLADDER RETAINING SCREW 1
31 75063 |PUNCH HANDLE 1
32 75345 |BLADDER BUSHING SCREW 1
33-1 75277 |MOTOR HOUSING 1
33-2 75278 |FIELD 1
33-3 75279 | ARMATURE 1
33-4 75346 | SWITCH HANDLE 1
33-5 75365 |[SWITCH 1
33-6 75281 |BALL BEARING 1
33-7 75282 |BRUSH HOLDER 2
33-8 75283 |CARBON BRUSH (PAIR) 1
33-9 75284 |BRUSH CAP 2
33-11 75074 | STRAIN RELIEF 1
33-12 75347 |POWER CORD 1
33-14 75285 |HEX HD BOLT M5 X 50MM 2
33-15 75150 |HEL LOCK WASHER 5MM 2
33-17 75287 |MOTOR TOP GRILL 1
33-18 75288 |MOTOR SIDE GRILL 1
33-19 75289 |PAN HD SCREW M5 X 8MM 4
33-20 75348 |SUPPORT BRACKET 1






